
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Business Organisation

Book Keeping and Basic Accounting

Business Mathematics

Principles of Economics

BBO

BBM

BPE

BKA

BBL

BFM

BBE

BBC

230011501289
FIRST

28.07.2002

BBA 

Consolidated

Regular

Business Laws

Fundamentals of Management

Business Ethics

Business Communication

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Advertising Management    

 Indian Banking System  

 Human Resource Management  

 Marketing Management  

 Consumer Behaviour  

Production Management  

 Sales Management  

 Research Methodology

ADM         

 BAS 

 BHR 

 BMM 

 BCB 

 BPM 

 BSM 

 BRM

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Entrepreneurship & Small Business Mng 

 Industrial Law  

 Cost and Management Accounting  

 International Trade  

 Strategic Management & Business Policy  

 Vat & Service Tax  

 Auditing   

ESB

INL

CMA

INT

SMB

VST

AUD

HARI BABU. S  T.P.SANTHAMURTHI

17.06.1982

1999-2002

 1511012002

51

55

60

54

59

56

55

53

57

56

50

54

55

52

53

56
61

50

55

61

66

67

53


	Page 4

